UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 18www.umw-ic.com
2.Features
Operating range VCC=2.5V to 6V
Rail-to-rail input and output
Extended Vicm (VDD - 0.2V to VCC + 0.2V)
Capable of driving a 32Ω load resistor
High stability: 500 pF

www.umw-ic.com UMW TSV321/358/324
General purpose input/output rail-to-rail low-power operational amplifiers
10.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW TSV321RAILT
UMW TSV321RILT
UMW TSV324IDT
UMW TSV324IPT
UMW TSV358IDT
UMW TSV358AIDT
UMW TSV358AIST
UMW TSV358IST
UMW TSV358IPT
K178
K174
V324ID
V324IP